APSO Zandhoven_KASTELENLOOP 5,5 Km. (3e Stratenloop van het
KAVVV&Fedes Criterium) Zat.30 Maart 2024

5,5 Km. Cadetten Meisjes
1 Van Cauwenbergh Bo
2 Schollaert Esmée
3 Verbeeck Yana
4 Picavet Helena
5 Bastiaansen Nore

5,5 Km. Cadetten Jongens
1 Loeys Pieter
2 Seurinck Juul
3 Huybrechts Jules

5,5 Km. Scholieren Jongens
1 Flamand Jordi
2 Verbist Ibe
3 Vandereycken Sander

5,5 Km. Seniors Dames
1 Davy Marie Gabrielle
2 Alderweireld Kenzy
3 Van Meirvenne Emma
4 Schrauwen Claudia
5 Mattova Emilia
6 Ghielens Tinne

14j
14j
14j
13j
14j

13j
13j
14j

15]
16]
15]

26j
24
25
28j
20j
27

5,5 Km. Masters +35 jaar Dames

1 Van Sanden Nele
2 Vermeiren Karlien
3 Berghmans Lies
4 Baten Anke

5 Mattova Marcela
6 Doom Shiela

43
43
40j
43
44
36]

5,5 Km. Masters +45 jaar Dames

1 Cambre Sandra

2 Goovaerts Stella
3 Morichard Nancy
4 Vloemans Els

5 Servotte Kristien
6 Wouters Hilde

51j
46j
54j
46j
51j
47j

5,5 Km. Masters +55 jaar Dames

1 Kerremans Sonja

2 Smet Sandrina

3 Dossche Chris

4 Cumps Els

5 Van Tendeloo Carine
6 Coenen Diane

7 Oostvogels Anne

8 Verheyden Gina

9 Nuyts Patricia
10 Van Orshaegen Nicole
11 De Bie Martine
12 Lockkamper Christel
13 Jacobs Nancy

55i
58
62j
56
62j
63j
59
56
57j
64j
60j
55i
57j

5,5 Km. Masters +65 jaar Dames

Brabo U.
Brabo U.

NA
APSO
GAV

Brabo U.
Brabo U.

APSO

APSO
NA
WAV

AA.
SAV
AVl
NA
NA
NA

WAV
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

CST
NA
AA.
NA
WALO
NA

KLP
WALO
AA.
NA
AA.
AvVI
ACSS
WALO
APSO
NA
NA
LGB
APSO

23:03
25:56
27:07
31:37
32:59

22:27
23:52
28:08

20:48
21:02
21:33

23:32
29:24
29:34
32:21
37:57
46:52

20:59
33:26
36:06
36:07
37:56
40:31

26:14
29:29
30:53
33:19
356:27
46:05

29:17
29:45
29:49
31:24
31:33
31:42
31:47
32:34
33:44
34:40
37:10
44:44
49:49

1 Suykens Maria
2 Raets Margareta
3 Verlinden Irene

71]
67j
65

5,5 Km. Masters +75 jaar Dames

1 Dierckx Els
2 Bakkers Joanna

5,5 Km. Juniors Heren
1 Vissers Sven

5,5 Km. Seniors Heren
1 Rochtus Jordi
2 Van Geeteruyen Christof
3 Thys Evert
4 Mesens Tom
5 De Loght Kevin (T35)
6 Van Dyck Jef
7 Seneels Tom (T21)
8 De Feu Tim
9 De Bie Gert (T38)

5,5 Km. Masters +40 jaar Heren

1 Mans Steve

2 Boussattati Jamal
3 De Rooy Andy

4 Keusters Sam

5 Aerts Ingo

6 Theys Koen

7 Segers Kenny

8 Verbeeck Nicky

9 Op de Beeck Stijn
10 Bussens Johan
11 Lodewijckx Stefan

5,5 Km. Masters +50 jaar Heren

1 Verbist Hans

2 Van Lancker Werner
3 Vlaminckx Bart

4 Wijns Frank

5 Moenssens Marnix
6 Van Springel Dirk

7 Sneijders Peter

5,5 Km. Masters +60 jaar Heren

1 Teunkens Karel

2 Geudens Jan

3 Bruggemans Marc
4 Simons Jan

5 Van Meirvenne Tony

6 Schelkens Chris

7 De Vocht Luc

8 Van Loo Alfons

9 Van Dyck Roger
10 Van Den Broeck Danny
11 Gijsemans Michel
12 Van Deun Marc

79i
80j

17]

24
28
38
31
38
33
34
36
35

40j
41j
49j
41j
46j
40j
44

46j
45i
45i

52
53
52
57
56
59
57

61j
67j
68j
62j
61j
62j
62j
64j
66
63j
65ij
62j

APSO
WAV
WAV

NA
KLP

NA

NA
WALO
GAV
SAV
AA.
NA
AA.
NA
AA.

NA
Brabo U.
CST

NA

WAV

NA

SAV

j NA

NA
NA
NA

AA.
NA
APSO
AVI
WALO
LGB
AA.

APSO
SAV
SAV
AA.
AVI
WALO
AA.
NA
NA
NA
APSO
NA

30:54
32:10
34:44

36:23
41:12

21:38

18:30
21:37
22:04
25:40
29:23
30:02
35:16
40:33
43:42

18:52
19:06
19:55
22:57
24:24
24:54
25:13
27:04
29:40
30:18
46:06

20:57
21:12
21:30
22:36
22:38
23:26
30:51

21:46
23:00
26:44
27:22
28:01
28:58
29:58
30:47
37:1
37:12
37:16
37:52




APSO Zandhoven_KASTELENLOOP 5,5 Km. (3e Stratenloop van het
KAVVV&Fedes Criterium) Zat.30 Maart 2024

13 Ringoot Danny 64j NA 37:53

14 Meir Paul 66j APSO 51:37
5,5 Km. Masters +70 jaar Heren

1 Claessens Jozef 74j WALO 26:58

2 Gallée Roland 70j GAV 28:52

3 De Weerdt Jan 76j APSO 29:56

4 Hermans Jean 74j AVI 30:13

5 Geleyn Romain 72j WALO 30:43

6 Dal Bosco Jean 73j AVI 34:49

7 De Backer Jozef 74j APSO 36:53

8 Wuyts Leon 78] APSO 38:14

9 Van Deuren Albert 74j APSO 41:06

10 Servotte Luc 74j KLP 49:02
5,5 Km. Masters +80 jaar Heren

1 Barrat Roland 82j APSO 35:47

2 Bos Jos 80j APSO 42:08

3 Van Keer André 80j ACSS 47:11

5,5 Km. Masters +90 jaar Heren
1 Moorkens Frans 91j APSO 1:11:05



